DS-780-700-Kalyx-RG Datasheet – V4.00
KALYX-RG
Aerodynamic Rain Gauge
Applications Features and Benefits
• Hydrology catchment projects
• Urban meteorology
• Low-Cost Hydro-Met stations
• Garden, allotment or farmland

The gauge can be used with all standard data loggers or the specially designed internal our
data logger for rainfall.
Technical Specifications  Ordering Information
Resolution 0.2mm / 0.01 inch  Order Code Product
WMO Compliant n/a  P-780-701 Kalyx-RG rain gauge White standard
Output Contact Closure (Reed Switch)  P-780-702 Kalyx-RG rain gauge White + 6m cable
Typical Accuracy 99% up to 120mm/hr  P-780-703 Kalyx-RG rain gauge Green standard
Rainfall Intensity 0-2000 mm/hr (with mathematical
correction - contact EML)
 P-780-704 Kalyx-RG rain gauge Green + 6m cable
Operating
Temperature 1oC - 70oC
Funnel Diameter 12.7cm / 5 Inch  Ordering Information - Accessories
Funnel Area 127cm2 / 19.64 sq.Inch  Order Code Product
Height 225mm or 245mm max with baseplate  P-780-780 Kalyx-RG baseplate (Aluminium)
Weight 700g or 1Kg (with baseplate)  P-780-775 Kalyx-RG baseplate (HDPE-Plastic)
Colour White or Green  P-780-781 Kalyx-RG baseplate including mast
mounting arm (Aluminium)